chedules & Fares

SRR

Horario y precios del transito

B ART

Transit

Information

//l;\.TRI DELTA TRANSIT

Concord
Station

San Francisco Bay Area Eastern Contra Costa Transit

Schedule Information effective January, 2024 Schedule Information effective January 14, 2024

: : i Authority (Tri Delta Transit
Rarpl_d Tra:]\;s]lt (EA,‘[ET)Srar']I Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are operates ¥6(Iocal bus lines on) GET CONN ECTED’
Iszfa\rlllcciicCgPere\icn:ulaewi?ch available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. weekdays, six local bus lines on Route 201X STAY CONNECTED to
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time displa_ys can be founc_:l on station weekends and holiélays, Tri MyRide on-demand )
Walnut (ereek, Dutl)lin/PIeasa'nton, platforms. A referer.lce gmde_ to _transfer information shared ride shuttle service, and door-to-door BL??::;E:?IQT //\\\TR' DELTA TRANS'T
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. bus service for senior citizens and people with f— O n CO r
W_eII as San Francisco International disabilities. For more information, visit m
Airport (SFO) and Oakland trideltatransit.com or call 1-925-754-4040. 6:41a 2:11p
International Airport (OAK). 7:21a 3:02p
742a 3:37p Recelve ALERTS 511 ReaI-Time Departures
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service . i on social Media 511 ides f to-the-minut
9:02a 4:37p provides free, up-to-the-minute
effective January, 2024 For Train Transfer 5:02p (detours and more) departll,lr]? t|rr]neshfor thﬁ transg I
. , . : agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Current fares can be found near Berryessa/  Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at Fare Information effective September 12, 2022 ijlp Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
ticket vending machines, online North San José MacArthur Station. _ _ 5P in the future.
at bart.gov and using the official Dublin/ Exact fare not required on fixed-route 7:04p

Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at
MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José
train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station.

Take SFO train to San Bruno Station, then transfer
to Millbrae/SFO train. When trains with direct
service are not operating, take SFO/Millbrae

To find out when your next bus or train will
depart, check nearby displays or simply call
511 and say “"Departure Times.” You'll then
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

buses. Fare box on fixed-route buses can
issue credit tickets for overpayment, which
are good toward future rides on Tri Delta
Transit fixed-route buses only; no cash
redemption.

BART app. Regular BART fares
can only be paid using Clipper.

CLIPPER® Millbrae

Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one

Pleasanton Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times

way to pay for transit fares. Cash train. Continue riding train past San Francisco Adult/ | Senior ﬁzu;:(t)frt:t?r?\iﬂz?' 331 ;Ic\;illjltreegfmgr:/sil\?l;?o
value can be added to Clipper and International Airport Station to Millbrae Station. Tri Delta Transit Youth' | (65+) & For news & info e e the Stop ID e fitire uee You may
used for various Bay Area transit 0AK Int'| Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae, then transfer at (6-64) | Disabled on Social Media also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
purchased at fare machines in all train, then transfer at Coliseum Station. Local Routes $2.00 | $0.85 Icycies on Iransi
BART stations. There. is a one-time Richmond Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at Express Routes e | <ron é b Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or, MacArthur Station. 200X, 201X, 202X & 300X : : .. all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
load Clipper onto a phone with BART Transfer: Local Routes $125 | $0.85 Route Description rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Apple Pay or Google Pay. BART Transfer: Express Routes 200X, | ¢ 7c | g1 o5 201X Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
A minimum value is required to 201X, 202X & 300X ' ' Concord BART, John Muir Medical Center, Evora Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
enter the BART system, so it is _ Road, Pacifica Ave., Lynbrook Park, Pittsburg/Bay are equipped with bicycle racks.
best to load fare on your card Day Pass? $3.75 | $1.75 Point BART General: While bicycles are allowed on
before entering_ Each passenger Regional Day Pass? $3.75 | $1.75 mOSt tl_’anSIt Ser\{lces, there are 5-0me space
must have their own physical or To download L')f“'tél‘t'ons andt, lomed on b tlrgeé when i
digital Clipper card. Also available are 20-ride and 31-day passes. the Transit app t;;xgifsoafrgt%ra (;)I;/é/iees g:d o;':\cl;ce.dglr'esspegl ¢

o Visit trideltatransit.com for more information. : : P P prog¢ 9
Visit clippercard.com to learn how (real time arrival, to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
to apply for Clipper discounts Clipper® Cash Value allows you to pay as you go, trip planning) call 511 and say "bicycling” to speak to an
for Seniors (age 65 and up) same as cash saved on Clipper® operator who can answer your questions.
Yputh§ (_age 5-18), persons with ' Children under 6 years old ride free with adult. ia Get Cllpper®'
disabilities, START (Iow-lncorr]e > Day Pass is valid for unlimited rides on all Tri Delta 6‘ Cli r© is th nvenient
program) or to add a BART High Transit fixed route buses, except paratransit and Tri v Ippef 15 the co _\:je o P\]Na%/
Value Discount (stored as a MyRide, the day of purchase/validation ep L0 Pay fortransit rides in the Bay
separate “purse” on the card) ' ' CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card

' 3 Regional Day Pass is valid on local Tri Delta Transit, stores value as cash and transit passes to.

BART EXCURSION FARE County Connection, WestCAT and Wheels routes. pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,

, _ Clipper® users get the Regional Day Pass discount County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
BART's Excursion Fare allows you automatically. Once you pay $3.75 in fares in a FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
to tour the BART system for up day ($1.75 for senior / disabled customers) on any Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
to three hours, if you enter and combination of the participating transit services, To download Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
exit at the same station. To avoid your rides will be free of charge for the rest of that Tri Delta Watch app SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
being charged the excursion fare day. A Clipper® cash user will never pay more than (report hazards, trash Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
if you enter the system and need the price of a Day Pass. ecUes and mé)re) ' Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
to leave before riding a train, see N Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
a Station Agent. Proof of Eligibility purchase passes or ticket books in advance,

To receive a reduced fare, a passenger is required to E E Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
show one of the following: ’ works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
e DMV issued identification (senior fare) Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
e Regional Transit Discount Card (disabled or E To learn more about Clipper or to get a
senior fare) Clipper card:
e Medicare Card (disabled fare) e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:
Walgreens
1800 Concord Avenue
Concord, CA 94520
925-674-9477
Walgreens
1990 Monument Blvd.
Concord, CA 94520
925-689-7812
County Connection
2477 Arnold Industrial Way
Concord, CA 94520
Walgreens
721 Gregory Ln.
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523
925-944-1592
(onnection
County Connection (CCCTA) Schedule Information efiective june 9, 2024
provides fixed-route bus and
paratransit services throughout Route 10 Route 11 Route 14 Route 15 Route 16 Route 17 Route 19 Route 20 Route 28 Route 91X Route 310 Route 311 Route 314 Route 315 Route 320
Central Contra Costa County. For
more information call 925-676-7500 5;0 c'?yt°(':‘t
- - opping Ctr i
or visit www.countyconnection.com i to Pleasant Hill | to Walnut Creek | to Pleasant Hill Johr;[oMuir to Martinez E(:)rll\lc(c))rrm to Martinez to Diablo Valtlg Déiw: o/ to UFCW & SI;[(()) c'?gto&rl to Walnut Creek to Diablo to Clayton Rd/ to Diablo
® to Clayton BART BART BART : Amtrak : Amtrak Valley College °y g Employers Plaza PpIng BART Valley College Bel Air Dr Valley College
Shopping Ctr/ Medical Center Martinez BART Martinez Amtrak Clayton Library
Clayton Library
Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Sat-Sun Sat-Sun Sat-Sun Sat-Sun
. _ 5:00a 6:13a 5:30a 6:23a 0:48a 6:00a /:00a 7:00a 6:30a 12:00p 6:48a 0:36a /:33a 841a 6:50a 8:51a 10:28a
Fare Information effective Janvary 7, 2024 5:30a® 6:43a 6:00a 7:23a 9:483 6:40a 8:00a 8:30a 6:45a 12:30p 7:48a 7:16a 8:13a 9:41a 8:20a 9:51a 11:08a
Youth' Senior 6:00a /:28a 6:30a 8:23a 10:48a /:20a 9:00a 10:00a 7:00a 12:45p 8:48a /:56a 8:53a 10:41a 9:20a 10:51a 11:48a
(@e]V nty 6-64)/ | (65+) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Adult y 6:30a® 8:13a 7:00a 9:23a 11:48a 8:00a 10:00a 11:30a 7:15a 1:00p 9:48a 8:36a 9:33a 11:41a 9:50a 11:51a 12:28p
Connection gm Dis:,‘o,ed 7:00a 9:43a 7:30a 10:23a 12:48p 8:40a 11:00a 1:00p 7:30a 1:15p 10:48a 3:46p 10:13a 12:41p 10:20a 12:51p 1:08p
CASH EARES h I 7:30a® 11:13a 8:00a 11:23a 1:48p 9:20a 12:00p 2:30p 7:45a 1:30p 11:48a 4:26p 10:53a 1:41p 10:50a 1:51p 1:48p
: _ {EXEERG N OEL ) 8:00a 12:43p 8:30a 12:23p 2:48p 10:00a 1:00p 4:00p 8:00a 1:45p 12:48p 5:06p 11:33a 2:41p 11:20a 2:51p 2:28p
single Ride 5250 | $2.50 | $1.25 8:30a® 2:13p 9:00a 1:23p 6:48p 10:40a 2:00p 5:30p 8152 2:00p 1:48p 5:46p 12:13p 3:41p 11:50a 3:51p 3:08p
CLIPPER® FARES 9:00a 3:53p 9:30a 2:23p 11:20a 3:00p 7:00p 8:30a 2:15p 2:48p 12:53p 4:41p 12:20p 4:51p 3:48p
Single Ride $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 9:30a® 4:28p 10:00a 3:23p 12:00p 4:00p 8:45a 2:30p 3:48p 1:33p 5:41p 12:50p 5:51p 4:28p
Bus-to-Bus Transfer2 Free Free Free 10:00a 5:23p 10:30a 4:23p 12:40p 5:00p 9:00a 2:45p 4:48p 2:13p 6:41p 1:20p 5:08p
BARTt0Bus Transfer___| $1.00 | $050 | $0.50 oo 7280 30, cop 2o0p 00, 530, 2158 e 2o 2200 casn
5 :00a :28p 30a :23p :00p :00p 30a :15p :33p :20p :28p
Day Pass 3 el R 11:30a® 12:00p 2:40p 9:45a 3:30p 4:13p 2:50p 7:08p
31-Day Local Pass $60.00]$60.00] $60.00 12:00p 12:30p 3:20p 10:00a 3:45p 4:53p 3:20p
" Children under 6 years old ride free. 12:30p® 1:00p 4:00p 10:30a 4:00p >:33p 3:50p
2 One transfer is automatically applied within 2 hours of initial boarding. 1:00p 1:30p 4:40p 11:00a 4:15p 6:13p 4:20p
* Accepted on County Connection, Tri Delta Transit, Wheels, and WestCAT 1:30p D 2:00p 5:20p 11:30a 4:30p 6:53p 4:50p
(except LYNX) buses. 2:00p 2:30p 6:00p 4:45p 7:33p 5:20p
2:15p D 3:00p 6:40p 5:00p 8:13p 5:50p
2:30p 3:30p 7:20p 5:15p 6:20p
2:45p D 4:00p 8:00p 5:30p 6:50p
3:00p 4:30p 8:40p 5:45p
3:15p D 5:00p 9:20p 6:00p
3:30p@® 5:30p 6:30p
3:45p 6:00p 7:00p
4:00p ® 6:30p 7:30p
4:15p 7:00p 8:00p
4:30p® 7:30p 8:30p
4:45p 8:00p 9:00p av
5:00p @ 9:30p
5:15p
5:30p D
5:45p ®
6:00p®
6:15p
o Call 511 | 511.0rg
7:30p
8:00p Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
8:30p Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
g:ggp at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
:30p

Light face = AM times

Bold face = PM times

Revised May 22, 2024



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://www.countyconnection.com
https://trideltatransit.com
https://trideltatransit.com
https://www.bart.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://bart.gov



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		2922155252.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


